

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5861 of 2022

Vikas Kumar Patwar **Versus** The Slection Committee

14/09/2022	Shri Hemant Agrawal & Mr. Malay Jain, counsel for the Petitioner. Shri Gairry Mukopdhyay, counsel for respondents. Learned counsel for the respondents is directed to file reply. List this case on 10.10.2022. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
vaishali	

