

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5861 of 2022

Vikas Kumar Patwar **Versus** The Slection Committee

21/04/2023	Ms. Mandvi Bharadwaj, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyay, counsel for respondents 1 to 4. At the request of counsel for the petitioner post this matter on 11th May 2023. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
suguna	