

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP (S) No. 5861 of 2022

Vikas Kumar Patwar **Versus** The Selection Committee

12/05/2023	Smt. Mandvi Bharadwaj counsel for the petitioner prays for time. List the case after summer vacation as prayed. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge