

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 5861 of 2022****VIKAS KUMAR PATWAR *versus* THE SLECTION COMMITTEE****Order Sheet**

1.4.2026	Mr. Shivam Agrawal, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyay, Advocate for the respondent No. 1 to 4. At request of parties, call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) JUDGE
Ajinkya	